



GRANT OF PERMISSION TO USE PHOTOGRAPHIC AND SOUND MEDIA AND GENERAL RELEASE FORM

I hereby grant the Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska, a public body corporate and governing body of the University of Nebraska at Omaha (University), a non-exclusive, royalty-free, perpetual, worldwide license to use, reproduce, exhibit or distribute in any medium now in existence or hereafter developed (e.g. print publications, video tapes, CD-ROM, Internet/WWW) the images or recordings attached hereto and incorporated herein for any purpose that the University, and those acting pursuant to its authority, deem appropriate, including promotional or advertising efforts and to alter the same without restriction. The University may use my name in connection with the use of the images or recordings covered by this Form.

The images and/or recordings can be described as:

I acknowledge that I own the copyrights to the images or recordings covered by this Form and nothing contained in such images or recordings infringes the copyright or any other right of any third party.

I release the University and those acting pursuant to its authority from liability for any violation of any personal or proprietary right I may have in connection with such use. I have read and fully understand the terms of this release and agree and intend to be legally bound thereby.

	(Name of event, project, and/or location)	
Date	Signature	
CONTACT INFORMATION		
Phone	Printed Name	
Email Address	Street Address	
	City, State, Zip	
If 18 years of age or younger, sign	ture of parent/guardian:	
Printed name of parent/guardian:		

The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based on race, color, ethnicity, national origin, sex, pregnancy, sexual orientation, gender identity, religion, disability, age, genetic information, veteran status, marital status, and/or political affiliation in its programs, activities, or employment. © The Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska. All rights reserved. 0834FORMUC0617.